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I‐65/I‐70 North Split Interchange Reconstruction

Des. Nos. 1592385 1600808

Consulting Parties List (12/18/17)

Organization Contact Name Title E‐Mail

IDNR‐Division of Historic Preservation and 

Archaeology
Mitchell Zoll

Deputy State Historic Preservation 

Officer
N/A

Indiana Landmarks Mark Dollase
Vice President of Preservation 

Services
mdollase@indianalandmarks.org

Indiana Landmarks Marsh Davis President mdavis@indianalandmarks.org

National Park Service, Midwest Region Dr. Michele Curran michele_curran@nps.gov

Historic Urban Neighborhoods of Indianapolis Marjorie Kienle mlkienle@indy.rr.com

Historic Urban Neighborhoods of 

Indianapolis/Indiana Landmarks
Chad Lethig Secretary clethig@indianalandmarks.org

Indianapolis Historic Preservation Commission Chris Myers

Preservation Planner, Indianapolis 

Historic Preservation 

Commission/City of Indianapolis

Chris.Myers@indy.gov

Indianapolis Department of Metropolitan 

Development
Meredith Klekotka Principal Planner Meredith.Klekotka@indy.gov

Indianapolis Department of Public Works Melody Park Chief Engineer Melody.Park@indy.gov

Old Northside Neighborhood Association Nancy Inui President nsinui@ameritech.net

Old Northside Neighborhood Association Travis Barnes travis@hoteltangowhiskey.com

Benjamin Harrison Presidential Site Charles A. Hyde President and CEO chyde@bhpsite.org

St. Joseph Historic Neighborhood Association Pete Haupers President haupers3@gmail.com

Chatham Arch Neighborhood Association David Pflugh President canaindy@gmail.com

Lockerbie Square People’s Club Marjorie Kienle mlkienle@indy.rr.com

Windsor Park Neighborhood Association, Inc. Jen Eamon President wearewindsorpark@gmail.com

Holy Cross Neighborhood Association Jen Higginbotham Jen_Higginbotham@yahoo.com

Holy Cross Neighborhood Association Pat Dubach pdubach@redev.net

Holy Cross Neighborhood Association Kelly Wensing kellywensing@gmail.com

Holy Cross Neighborhood Association Jason Rowley jrowley@hanson‐inc.com

Cottage Home Neighborhood Association Crystal Rehder
President, Cottage Home 

Neighborhood Indianapolis
cottagehomeneighborhood@gmail.com

Cottage Home BOD Jim Jessee jamesjessee102@gmail.com

Mayor's Neighborhood Advocate, Area 10 Ruth Morales ruth.morales@indy.gov

NESCO Land Use David Hittle davidhittle@gmail.com

Fountain Square Neighborhood Association Desiree Calderella President fsna1835@gmail.com

John Boner Neighborhood Centers Jon Berg IndyEast Promise Zone Director jberg@jbncenters.org

Miami Tribe of Oklahoma Diane Hunter THPO dhunter@miamination.com




